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Sampling chamber DN 200, Class B

Description

Article information

Item no.: 915883B
GTIN: 4026092048566
Price group: 60

Sampling chamber LW 450 for separators, for underground installation, draining,
watertight, resistant to aggressive wastewater. Minimum installation depth can be

achieved by sawing to required length.
Flow direction:

General characteristics:

Material:
Colour:

Dimensions:

Length:

Tank:

Inlet nominal size (DN):
Inlet nominal size (0OD):
Outlet nominal size (DN):
Outlet nominal size (OD):

Distance pipe bottom inlet to tank bottom:

Installation depth:
Clear width of tank (LW):

Vertical adjustment:

Coverage features:

Type of cover:

straight

PE
black

730 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

205 mm

450 -1300 mm
450

vertically adjustable upper section

Cover plate
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Cover material: Grey iron

Colour of cover: black

Load class: B 125 (EN 124)

Tightness: odour-tight and surface water resistant
Vertical drop between inlet and outlet: 160 mm
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